
NDTC
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 3/10/2021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler1 / 2 / 3 / 4 Breed Call Name Handler  1 / 2 / 3 / 4  Arm #

Std

Master Preferred    04   Std

0401 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0402 Pomeranian Shelby Oakley

0403 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0404 Cesky Terrier Skyy Robertson

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Maggie Fuqua

Master    08   Std

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0802 Papillon Derby Plaiss

0803 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0804 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

Master Preferred    08   Std

0806 All American Jim Rigney

0807 Beagle Jackson Harrison

0808 Rat Terrier Piper Oakley

0809 Shetland Sheepdog Ellegrac Brandon

Excellent Preferred    08   Std

0810 Swedish Valhund Twig Lumbard

Master    12   Std

1201 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1202 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1203 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1204 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

1205 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

1206 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1208 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1209 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1210 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

Excellent    12   Std

1211 English Cocker Spa Savann Hays

1219 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

Master Preferred    12   Std

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

Master    16   Std

1601 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1602 Border Collie Dyna Hood

1604 Miniature American Zayle Boddy

1605 Border Collie Aja Hays

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1607 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1608 Miniature Poodle Shine Harrison

1609 All American Rocky Hurst

1610 All American Zoey Crow

Excellent    16   Std

1603 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1611 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1623 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1624 Border Collie Seven Scott

1626 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

Master Preferred    16   Std

1612 Labrador Retriever Tug Gensemer

1614 Australian Shepher Solo Munn

1615 Border Collie Fine Hood

Master    20   Std

2001 Bernese Mountain Lolo Boehme

2002 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

2003 Golden Retriever Grady Huntley

2004 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2005 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

2006 Border Collie Trooper Saylors

2007 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

2008 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2015 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

Excellent    20   Std

2011 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2021 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

Master Preferred    20   Std

2009 Labrador Retriever Chapel Knowlton

Excellent Preferred    20   Std

2019 Belgian Tervuren Loki Burnidge

Master    24   Std

2401 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2402 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2403 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2404 Weimaraner Maveric Gunter

Excellent    24   Std

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

2406 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

Premier Preferred    04   Std

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Maggie Fuqua

0804 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

Premier    08   Std

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

Premier Preferred    08   Std

0806 All American Jim Rigney

Premier    12   Std

1208 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1209 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1219 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

Premier Preferred    12   Std

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

Premier    16   Std

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1610 All American Zoey Crow

Premier Preferred    16   Std

1614 Australian Shepher Solo Munn

Premier    20   Std

2005 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

2008 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2021 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2028 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

Premier    24   Std

2402 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler1 / 2 / 3 / 4 Breed Call Name Handler  1 / 2 / 3 / 4  Arm #

Open    08   Std

0815 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

Open    12   Std

1212 Miniature Poodle Glory Dimond

1222 Shetland Sheepdog Rima Rivers

Open Preferred    16   Std

1616 All American Emma Becker

1618 Labrador Retriever Gracie Wilburn

1621 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

Open    20   Std

2016 Standard Schnauze Amos Lovelady

2023 Australian Shepher Derby Hartlage

2028 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2030 Border Collie Ben Swanson

Open Preferred    20   Std

2012 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

2025 Golden Retriever Buffy Bollen

Open    24   Std

2407 Weimaraner Puck Still

Novice B    08   Std

0805 Cesky Terrier Delta Robertson

0816 Papillon Gage Plaiss

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

0818 Dachshund Kai McCash

Novice Preferred    08   Std

0814 Cocker Spaniel Bree Green

Novice B    12   Std

1214 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1216 Cocker Spaniel Poppy Burcham

1218 Shetland Sheepdog Cody Plaiss

1221 All American Ozzy Fuqua

Novice Preferred    12   Std

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Summer Hill

Novice B    16   Std

1622 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1625 Miniature Poodle Lewis Tillman

1627 Shetland Sheepdog Kai Mason

Novice A    16   Std

1620 English Springer S Cannon Simmons

Novice Preferred    16   Std

1619 Border Collie Smokey Pearcy

1628 All American Emily Becker

Novice B    20   Std

2014 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2017 All American Cole Saylors

2018 Rottweiler Pinky L Westphal

2024 All American Chase Saylors

2027 Border Collie Kelila Novick

Novice A    20   Std

2020 Vizsla Jersey Cooper

2026 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

2029 All American Phineas Lepere

Novice Preferred    20   Std

2022 All American Mitchell Becker

Novice B    24   Std

2408 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

2409 Golden Retriever Edge Haigler

2410 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan

2411 Standard Poodle Joker Taylor



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler1 / 2 / 3 / 4 Breed Call Name Handler  1 / 2 / 3 / 4  Arm #

JWW

Master Preferred    04   JWW

0401 Scottish Terrier Kissmet Verrelli

0402 Pomeranian Shelby Oakley

0403 Pembroke Welsh C Marcie Fowler

0404 Cesky Terrier Skyy Robertson

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Maggie Fuqua

Master    08   JWW

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0802 Papillon Derby Plaiss

0803 Papillon Kit Kat Barrows

0804 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

Master Preferred    08   JWW

0806 All American Jim Rigney

0807 Beagle Jackson Harrison

0808 Rat Terrier Piper Oakley

0809 Shetland Sheepdog Ellegrac Brandon

Excellent Preferred    08   JWW

0810 Swedish Valhund Twig Lumbard

Master    12   JWW

1201 Cocker Spaniel Savvy Mohr

1202 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1203 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1204 Cocker Spaniel Soar Kriewald

1205 Cocker Spaniel Quimby Mohr

1206 American Eskimo Hotcake Michaels

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1208 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1209 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1210 Cocker Spaniel Pooka Mohr

Excellent    12   JWW

1211 English Cocker Spa Savann Hays

1212 Miniature Poodle Glory Dimond

1214 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

Master Preferred    12   JWW

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

Master    16   JWW

1601 Miniature American Rusty Barnes

1602 Border Collie Dyna Hood

1603 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1604 Miniature American Zayle Boddy

1605 Border Collie Aja Hays

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1607 American Eskimo Spooky Michaels

1608 Miniature Poodle Shine Harrison

1609 All American Rocky Hurst

1610 All American Zoey Crow

1626 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

Excellent    16   JWW

1611 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1623 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

Master Preferred    16   JWW

1612 Labrador Retriever Tug Gensemer

1614 Australian Shepher Solo Munn

1615 Border Collie Fine Hood

Master    20   JWW

2001 Bernese Mountain Lolo Boehme

2002 Border Collie Kensi Knowlton

2003 Golden Retriever Grady Huntley

2004 Australian Shepher Beckett Popper

2005 Golden Retriever Reyka Daly

2006 Border Collie Trooper Saylors

2007 Border Collie Jedi Solberg

2008 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

Master Preferred    20   JWW

2009 Labrador Retriever Chapel Knowlton

Excellent Preferred    20   JWW

2010 Standard Poodle Ginger Edson

Master    24   JWW

2401 Weimaraner Eddie Gunter

2402 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2403 Belgian Tervuren Malys Collins

2404 Weimaraner Maveric Gunter

Excellent    24   JWW

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

Premier Preferred    04   JWW

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Maggie Fuqua

0804 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

Premier    08   JWW

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

Premier Preferred    08   JWW

0806 All American Jim Rigney

Premier    12   JWW

1208 Shetland Sheepdog Venture Lavalley

1209 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1214 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1219 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

Premier Preferred    12   JWW

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

Premier    16   JWW

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1610 All American Zoey Crow

Premier Preferred    16   JWW

1614 Australian Shepher Solo Munn

Premier    20   JWW

2008 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2021 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2028 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

Premier    24   JWW

2402 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

Open    08   JWW

0805 Cesky Terrier Delta Robertson

0815 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Open    12   JWW

1222 Shetland Sheepdog Rima Rivers

Open    16   JWW

1622 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1623 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1624 Border Collie Seven Scott

Open Preferred    16   JWW

1618 Labrador Retriever Gracie Wilburn



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler1 / 2 / 3 / 4 Breed Call Name Handler  1 / 2 / 3 / 4  Arm #

Open    20   JWW

2011 Border Collie Apollo Scott

2015 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2021 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2023 Australian Shepher Derby Hartlage

Open Preferred    20   JWW

2019 Belgian Tervuren Loki Burnidge

2022 All American Mitchell Becker

Open    24   JWW

2407 Weimaraner Puck Still

2408 Standard Poodle Maveric Taylor

Novice B    08   JWW

0816 Papillon Gage Plaiss

0818 Dachshund Kai McCash

Novice Preferred    08   JWW

0814 Cocker Spaniel Bree Green

Novice B    12   JWW

1216 Cocker Spaniel Poppy Burcham

1218 Shetland Sheepdog Cody Plaiss

1219 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1220 Cocker Spaniel Georgia Roberts

1221 All American Ozzy Fuqua

1223 All American Hap Kriewald

1224 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

Novice Preferred    12   JWW

1217 Shetland Sheepdog Summer Hill

Novice B    16   JWW

1625 Miniature Poodle Lewis Tillman

1627 Shetland Sheepdog Kai Mason

Novice A    16   JWW

1620 English Springer S Cannon Simmons

Novice Preferred    16   JWW

1619 Border Collie Smokey Pearcy

1621 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

1628 All American Emily Becker

Novice B    20   JWW

2014 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2017 All American Cole Saylors

2018 Rottweiler Pinky L Westphal

2024 All American Chase Saylors

2027 Border Collie Kelila Novick

2028 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2030 Border Collie Ben Swanson

Novice A    20   JWW

2020 Vizsla Jersey Cooper

2026 Australian Shepher Nola Guest

2029 All American Phineas Lepere

Novice Preferred    20   JWW

2012 Labrador Retriever Creek Adams

2025 Golden Retriever Buffy Bollen

Novice B    24   JWW

2406 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

2409 Golden Retriever Edge Haigler

2410 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan

2411 Standard Poodle Joker Taylor



Arm # Breed Call Name Handler1 / 2 / 3 / 4 Breed Call Name Handler  1 / 2 / 3 / 4  Arm #

FAST

Master Preferred    04   FAST

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Maggie Fuqua

Excellent Preferred    04   FAST

0804 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

Excellent    08   FAST

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

Master Preferred    08   FAST

0806 All American Jim Rigney

0811 Cocker Spaniel Scheme Mohr

Excellent Preferred    08   FAST

0810 Swedish Valhund Twig Lumbard

Master    12   FAST

1202 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1209 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1211 English Cocker Spa Savann Hays

Excellent    12   FAST

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

Excellent Preferred    12   FAST

1215 Shetland Sheepdog Dottie Lucas

Master    16   FAST

1603 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1604 Miniature American Zayle Boddy

1605 Border Collie Aja Hays

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1626 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

Excellent    16   FAST

1611 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

Master Preferred    16   FAST

1614 Australian Shepher Solo Munn

1615 Border Collie Fine Hood

Excellent Preferred    20   FAST

2010 Standard Poodle Ginger Edson

Master    24   FAST

2402 Dalmatian Teller Waldrop

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman

Excellent    24   FAST

2406 Standard Poodle Liza Edson

Open    08   FAST

0815 Pembroke Welsh C Harper Fowler

0817 Pembroke Welsh C Twining Masson

Open Preferred    08   FAST

0814 Cocker Spaniel Bree Green

Open    16   FAST

1617 Hungarian Mudi Alkony Verrelli

1623 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

Open Preferred    16   FAST

1618 Labrador Retriever Gracie Wilburn

1619 Border Collie Smokey Pearcy

Open    20   FAST

2028 Belgian Tervuren Phoenix Collins

2030 Border Collie Ben Swanson

Open Preferred    20   FAST

2019 Belgian Tervuren Loki Burnidge

2022 All American Mitchell Becker

Novice B    08   FAST

0805 Cesky Terrier Delta Robertson

0812 Pembroke Welsh C Lyric McKee

0819 Pembroke Welsh C Skiffle McKee

Novice B    12   FAST

1214 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

1216 Cocker Spaniel Poppy Burcham

1219 Miniature Poodle Player Dieterich

1220 Cocker Spaniel Georgia Roberts

1221 All American Ozzy Fuqua

1222 Shetland Sheepdog Rima Rivers

1224 Shetland Sheepdog Jo Mooney

Novice B    16   FAST

1622 Shetland Sheepdog Eevee Lucas

1625 Miniature Poodle Lewis Tillman

1627 Shetland Sheepdog Kai Mason

Novice Preferred    16   FAST

1621 Border Collie Bella Eisnaugle

1628 All American Emily Becker

Novice B    20   FAST

2014 Golden Retriever Chai Fletcher

2016 Standard Schnauze Amos Lovelady

2021 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

2027 Border Collie Kelila Novick

Novice A    20   FAST

2020 Vizsla Jersey Cooper

Novice Preferred    20   FAST

2025 Golden Retriever Buffy Bollen

Novice B    24   FAST

2410 German ShortHaire Toby Jernigan



NDTC
Running Order reflecting move ups processed as of 3/10/2021

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

Arm # Breed Call Name Handler1 /2 / 3 / 4 Breed Call Name Handler1 / 2 / 3 / 4 Arm #

T2B

Preferred    04   T2B

0405 Pembroke Welsh C Maggie Fuqua

0804 Scottish Terrier Ember Verrelli

Regular    08   T2B

0801 Scottish Terrier LT Verrelli

0805 Cesky Terrier Delta Robertson

0816 Papillon Gage Plaiss

Regular    12   T2B

1202 Miniature Poodle Nike Gower

1203 Miniature Poodle Dream Harrison

1207 Italian Greyhound Lucy Clifton

1209 Miniature Poodle Peachy Gower

1212 Miniature Poodle Glory Dimond

1214 Miniature Poodle Pogo Whaling

Regular    16   T2B

1602 Border Collie Dyna Hood

1603 Australian Cattle D Piston Roth

1604 Miniature American Zayle Boddy

1605 Border Collie Aja Hays

1606 Shetland Sheepdog Levi Jenkins

1611 Miniature American Maggie Barnes

1623 Standard Poodle Marmal Peacock

1626 Pyrenean Shepher Mya Ray

Preferred    16   T2B

1614 Australian Shepher Solo Munn

Regular    20   T2B

2008 Labrador Retriever Gunnar Boehme

2015 Golden Retriever Dawson Huntley

2021 Labrador Retriever Ben Gensemer

Regular    24   T2B

2405 Pharaoh Hound Chip Hoffman


